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DIESEL LOCO MODERNISATION WORKS/PATIALA

Details of Contracts Placed During the Period 01/Nov/2017 to 30/Nov/2017

-No

Tender No.

Date of
Opening

Description of Item

Contract No/Date

Contractor®s
Name

Oty
With Unit

Rate

PO Value

Delivery
Period

12/18/7117

12/09/201]

PUTTY FOR APPLICATION BEHIND COMMUTATOR
RISER.THE MAKE AND SPECIFICATION AS
APPROVED BY RDSO. TO SPECIFICATION
NO.MPMI 153/92 (REV.04) OF SEPT-2014.
MAKE-ROTOMAC PUTTY REO015, PACKING- 750
GMS.- 77980025

12/18/7117/1/564990
dtd 01/11/2017

ROTOMAC ELECTRICALS
PVT. LTD./NEW DELHI

1800.00
Kgs

270.00

622,080.00

31/01/2019

0371872213

28/09/201]

HEX HEAD BOLT 3/4 INCH -10X2-1/4 INCH
DRG. NO. TPE -13-0044 ALT S [LINE69]
SPECN. MISC 109. MAKE : BIMCO- 15010181

03/18/2213/1/564991
dtd 01/11/2017

BIMCO ENGINEERING
ENTERPRISE/LUDHIANA

7735.00
NOS

22.00

200,800.60

28/02/2018

12/18/7119

04/10/201]

LOW HYDROGEN ELECTRODE DIA 4 MM X 450
MM 1S- 814-1991 IRS CLASS B2 AS PER
SPECN. NO. 4/DMW/SPEC-010.
MAKE/BRAND-SUPRATHRERM-R. SHELF LIFE:12
MONTHS FROM THE DATE OF RECIEPT IN
STORES OR 18 MONTHS FROM THE DATE OF
MANUFACTURE WHICHEVER 1S MORE.-
76019834

12/18/7119/1/564992
dtd 02/11/2017

GUPTA MECHANICAL AND
SUNDRY
STORES/PATIALA

1125.00
NOS

8.85

11,748.38

30/04/2018

12/18/7101

13/10/201]

ALUMINIUM PAINT FOR GENERAL PURPOSE TO
SPECN. 1S: 233971963 PACKED IN 01 LTRS
NON RETURNABLE TIN PACKING. SHELF LIFE:
MINIMUM 18 MONTHS FROM THE DATE OF
MANUFACTURING OR 14 MONTHS FROM THE
DATE OF SUPPLY WHICHEVER IS MORE. -
77093306

12/18/7101/1/564993
dtd 02/11/2017

DEB PAINTS (P)
LTD./KOLKATA

80.00
Ltr

150.00

15,360.00

31/01/2018

12/18/7052

30/08/201]

LOW HYDROGEN ELECTRODE DIA 3.15MM X
450MM  IRS CLASS B2 AS PER DMW
SPECIFICATION NO.4/DCW/SPEC-011 DTD.
07/01/2016 ALT A4. BRAND: SUPRATHREME-R
OF M/S D AND H SECHERON. SHELF LIFE: 12
MONTHS FROM THE DATE OF RECIEPT IN
STORES OR 18 MONTHS FROM THE DATE OF
MANUFACTURE WHICHEVER 1S MORE.-
76019822

12/18/7052/1/564994
dtd 02/11/2017

GUPTA MECHANICAL AND
SUNDRY
STORES/PATIALA

5840.00
NOS

4_06

27,978.27

30/04/2018

12/18/7052

30/08/201]

LOW HYDROGEN ELECTRODE DIA 3.15MM X
450MM  IRS CLASS B2 AS PER DMW
SPECIFICATION NO. 4/DCW/SPEC-011 DT.
07/01/2016 ALT A4. BRAND GM 18 OF MODI
HITECH INDIA LTD. PACKING AS PER IRS:
M28/12 CLAUSE 5.1. SHELF LIFE : 12
MONTHS FROM THE DATE OF RECEIPT IN
STORES OR 18 MONTHS FROM THE DATE OF
MANUFACTURE WHICHEVER 1S MORE.-
76019822

12/18/7052/1/564995
dtd 02/11/2017

MODI HITECH INDIA
LIMITED/MEERUT

1460.00
NOS

3.67

6,322.68

1570172018

7 02/18/1026 21/07/201:

02/18/1026/1/564996
dtd 02/11/2017

HATIM DIELECTRICS
PVT. LTD./KOLKATA

4,810,036.67

30/04/2018




