डीज़ल रेल इंजन आधुनिकीकरण कारखाना/पठियाला

DIESEL LOCO MODERNISATION WORKS/PATIALA

Details of Contracts Placed During the Period 01/Nov/2017 to 30/Nov/2017

S.No	Tender No.	Date of Opening	Description of Item	Contract No/Date	Contractor's Name	Qty With Unit	Rate	PO Value	Delivery Period
1	12/18/7117	12/09/201	PUTTY FOR APPLICATION BEHIND COMMUTATOR RISER.THE MAKE AND SPECIFICATION AS APPROVED BY RDSO. TO SPECIFICATION NO.MPMI 153/92 (REV.04) OF SEPT-2014. MAKE-ROTOMAC PUTTY RE015, PACKING- 750 GMS 77980025	12/18/7117/1/564990 dtd 01/11/2017	ROTOMAC ELECTRICALS PVT. LTD./NEW DELHI	1800.00 Kgs	270.00	622,080.00	31/01/2019
2	03/18/2213	28/09/201	HEX HEAD BOLT 3/4 INCH -10X2-1/4 INCH DRG. NO. TPE -13-0044 ALT S [LINE69] SPECN. MISC 109. MAKE: BIMCO- 15010181	03/18/2213/1/564991 dtd 01/11/2017	BIMCO ENGINEERING ENTERPRISE/LUDHIANA	7735.00 NOS	22.00	200,800.60	28/02/2018
3	12/18/7119	04/10/201	LOW HYDROGEN ELECTRODE DIA 4 MM X 450 MM IS- 814-1991 IRS CLASS B2 AS PER SPECN. NO. 4/DMW/SPEC-010. MAKE/BRAND-SUPRATHRERM-R. SHELF LIFE:12 MONTHS FROM THE DATE OF RECIEPT IN STORES OR 18 MONTHS FROM THE DATE OF MANUFACTURE WHICHEVER IS MORE76019834	12/18/7119/1/564992 dtd 02/11/2017	GUPTA MECHANICAL AND SUNDRY STORES/PATIALA	1125.00 NOS	8.85	11,748.38	30/04/2018
4	12/18/7101	13/10/201	ALUMINIUM PAINT FOR GENERAL PURPOSE TO SPECN. IS: 2339/1963 PACKED IN 01 LTRS NON RETURNABLE TIN PACKING. SHELF LIFE: MINIMUM 18 MONTHS FROM THE DATE OF MANUFACTURING OR 14 MONTHS FROM THE DATE OF SUPPLY WHICHEVER IS MORE77093306	12/18/7101/1/564993 dtd 02/11/2017	DEB PAINTS (P) LTD./KOLKATA	80.00 Ltr	150.00	15,360.00	31/01/2018
5	12/18/7052	30/08/201	LOW HYDROGEN ELECTRODE DIA 3.15MM X 450MM IRS CLASS B2 AS PER DMW SPECIFICATION NO.4/DCW/SPEC-011 DTD. 07/01/2016 ALT A4. BRAND: SUPRATHREME-R OF M/S D AND H SECHERON. SHELF LIFE: 12 MONTHS FROM THE DATE OF RECIEPT IN STORES OR 18 MONTHS FROM THE DATE OF MANUFACTURE WHICHEVER IS MORE76019822	12/18/7052/1/564994 dtd 02/11/2017	GUPTA MECHANICAL AND SUNDRY STORES/PATIALA	5840.00 NOS	4.06	27,978.27	30/04/2018
6	12/18/7052	30/08/201	LOW HYDROGEN ELECTRODE DIA 3.15MM X 450MM IRS CLASS B2 AS PER DMW SPECIFICATION NO. 4/DCW/SPEC-011 DT. 07/01/2016 ALT A4. BRAND GM 18 OF MODI HITECH INDIA LTD. PACKING AS PER IRS: M28/12 CLAUSE 5.1. SHELF LIFE: 12 MONTHS FROM THE DATE OF RECEIPT IN STORES OR 18 MONTHS FROM THE DATE OF MANUFACTURE WHICHEVER IS MORE 76019822	12/18/7052/1/564995 dtd 02/11/2017	MODI HITECH INDIA LIMITED/MEERUT	1460.00 NOS	3.67	6,322.68	15/01/2018